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Judge of Municipal Court

Number of Precincts 50
Precincts Reporting 24
Vote For 1

Robert William Parrott 13,490 100.00%
Undervote 3,022
Overvote 0

13,490Total Votes

48.00%

Member of Council at Large

Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 0
Vote For 3

Christina Alutto 324 34.32%
Chris Amorose Groomes 325 34.43%
Andrew Keeler 295 31.25%
Undervote 790
Overvote 0

944Total Votes

0%

Member of Council (1st Ward)

Number of Precincts 4
Precincts Reporting 4
Vote For 1

Aaron J. Carpenter 998 48.24%
Write-in 1,071 51.76%
Undervote 449
Overvote 1

2,069Total Votes

100.00%

Member of Council (2nd Ward)

Number of Precincts 6
Precincts Reporting 3
Vote For 1

Zachary Bordner 422 42.24%
John E. Marshall 359 35.94%
Alan Seymour 218 21.82%
Undervote 277
Overvote 0

999Total Votes

50.00%

Member of Council (3rd Ward)

Number of Precincts 7
Precincts Reporting 3
Vote For 1

Deborah Groat 515 35.94%
Scott A. Hunter 918 64.06%
Undervote 228
Overvote 0

1,433Total Votes

42.86%

Member of Council (4th Ward)

Number of Precincts 4
Precincts Reporting 3
Vote For 1

Donald Boerger 1,077 76.60%
Jay Riley 329 23.40%
Undervote 175
Overvote 0

1,406Total Votes

75.00%
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Mayor

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Virgil R. Reisinger III 205 100.00%
Undervote 59
Overvote 0

205Total Votes

100.00%

Member of Council

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 2

Douglas E. Burnett Jr. 178 48.77%
Stephanie Michelle Burnett 187 51.23%
Undervote 163
Overvote 0

365Total Votes

100.00%

Mayor

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 0
Vote For 1

Martha K. Cantrell 16 100.00%
Undervote 3
Overvote 0

16Total Votes

0%

Member of Council

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 0
Vote For 2

Deborah Lutz 16 50.00%
Chad Wilson 16 50.00%
Undervote 6
Overvote 0

32Total Votes

0%

Mayor

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 0
Vote For 1

Jody Carney 29 100.00%
Undervote 14
Overvote 0

29Total Votes

0%

Member of Council

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 0
Vote For 3

Tyler F. Harriman 14 18.92%
Shane Hoffman 12 16.22%
Aaron Lewis 10 13.51%
Frank Reed 12 16.22%
Zachary Robbins 11 14.86%
James R. Sintz 15 20.27%
Undervote 55
Overvote 0

74Total Votes

0%

Mayor

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 0
Vote For 1

Wm. Scott Jerew 93 100.00%
Undervote 17
Overvote 0

93Total Votes

0%
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Member of Council

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 0
Vote For 2

Wm. Reddy Brown 73 51.05%
Joseph D. Ridgeway 70 48.95%
Undervote 77
Overvote 0

143Total Votes

0%

Mayor

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Larry Burchett 85 100.00%
Undervote 10
Overvote 0

85Total Votes

100.00%

Member of Council

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 2

Mark A. Humble 67 100.00%
Undervote 123
Overvote 0

67Total Votes

100.00%

Township Trustee

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

Greg Gerten 827 100.00%
Undervote 430
Overvote 0

827Total Votes

100.00%

Township Trustee

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

Kenneth Reiff 825 100.00%
Undervote 432
Overvote 0

825Total Votes

100.00%

Township Fiscal Officer

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

Lori LaCella 839 100.00%
Undervote 418
Overvote 0

839Total Votes

100.00%

Township Trustee

Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 0
Vote For 1

Dustin Converse 156 100.00%
Undervote 55
Overvote 0

156Total Votes

0%

Township Fiscal Officer

Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 0
Vote For 1

Mary Lu Swartz 167 100.00%
Undervote 44
Overvote 0

167Total Votes

0%
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Township Trustee

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

David Huber 551 55.88%
David W. Huston 435 44.12%
Undervote 300
Overvote 0

986Total Votes

100.00%

Township Fiscal Officer

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

Connie Priday 944 100.00%
Undervote 342
Overvote 0

944Total Votes

100.00%

Township Trustee

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

Timothy Shier 744 100.00%
Undervote 233
Overvote 0

744Total Votes

100.00%

Township Fiscal Officer

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

Beverly Low 696 100.00%
Undervote 281
Overvote 0

696Total Votes

100.00%

Township Trustee

Number of Precincts 8
Precincts Reporting 0
Vote For 1

Joe Craft 385 39.01%
Aaron Grabovich 362 36.68%
William Neumeyer 240 24.32%
Undervote 223
Overvote 0

987Total Votes

0%

Township Fiscal Officer

Number of Precincts 8
Precincts Reporting 0
Vote For 1

Robert Caldwell 776 100.00%
Undervote 434
Overvote 0

776Total Votes

0%

Township Trustee

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 0
Vote For 1

Steven Patton 58 100.00%
Undervote 11
Overvote 0

58Total Votes

0%

Township Fiscal Officer

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 0
Vote For 1

Jan Oldham 56 100.00%
Undervote 13
Overvote 0

56Total Votes

0%
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Township Trustee

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 0
Vote For 1

Kevin L. Dotson 182 100.00%
Undervote 35
Overvote 0

182Total Votes

0%

Township Fiscal Officer

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 0

No Valid Petition Filed
Undervote 0
Overvote 0

0Total Votes

0%

Township Trustee

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

Jerry McClary 722 100.00%
Undervote 207
Overvote 0

722Total Votes

100.00%

Township Fiscal Officer

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

Jeffrey Rea 672 100.00%
Undervote 257
Overvote 0

672Total Votes

100.00%

Township Trustee

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 0
Vote For 1

David Long 188 100.00%
Undervote 70
Overvote 0

188Total Votes

0%

Township Fiscal Officer

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 0
Vote For 1

Scott Brackenridge 180 100.00%
Undervote 78
Overvote 0

180Total Votes

0%

Township Trustee

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 12
Vote For 1

Tony Eufinger 4,633 69.62%
Gio Faenza 314 4.72%
Tyler J. Hall 1,708 25.66%
Undervote 1,133
Overvote 0

6,655Total Votes

63.16%
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Township Fiscal Officer

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 12
Vote For 1

Ryan J. Lee 3,763 63.76%
Lesley Verbus 2,139 36.24%
Undervote 1,886
Overvote 0

5,902Total Votes

63.16%

Township Trustee

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

Robert J. Morey 137 23.54%
C. Scott Weeks 445 76.46%
Undervote 103
Overvote 0

582Total Votes

100.00%

Township Trustee

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

Keith J. Snyder 514 100.00%
Undervote 171
Overvote 0

514Total Votes

100.00%

Township Fiscal Officer

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

Tina Marshall 514 100.00%
Undervote 171
Overvote 0

514Total Votes

100.00%

Township Trustee

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

Robin Burns 158 24.01%
Neal Kise 205 31.16%
Randy C. Poland 295 44.83%
Undervote 92
Overvote 0

658Total Votes

100.00%

Township Fiscal Officer

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

Summer A. Phelps 609 100.00%
Undervote 141
Overvote 0

609Total Votes

100.00%

Township Trustee

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 0
Vote For 1

Carol Miller 55 53.92%
Stephanie Ross 47 46.08%
Undervote 12
Overvote 0

102Total Votes

0%
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Township Fiscal Officer

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 0
Vote For 1

Kayla Kibler 90 100.00%
Undervote 24
Overvote 0

90Total Votes

0%

Township Trustee

Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 0
Vote For 1

Jan Rozanski 381 100.00%
Undervote 197
Overvote 0

381Total Votes

0%

Township Fiscal Officer

Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 0

No Valid Petition Filed
Undervote 0
Overvote 0

0Total Votes

0%

Township Trustee

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 0
Vote For 1

Logan J. Rife 128 100.00%
Undervote 55
Overvote 0

128Total Votes

0%

Township Fiscal Officer

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 0
Vote For 1

Ryan E. Bugg 127 100.00%
Undervote 56
Overvote 0

127Total Votes

0%

Member of Governing Board of Educational Service Center
(Sub-District 4)

Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Write-in 0 0%
Undervote 28
Overvote 0

0Total Votes

33.33%

Member of Governing Board of Educational Service Center

Number of Precincts 7
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Write-in 5 100.00%
Undervote 378
Overvote 0

5Total Votes

14.29%

Member of Governing Board of Educational Service Center

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Jeff Burroughs 83 100.00%
Undervote 40
Overvote 0

83Total Votes

100.00%
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Member of Board of Education

Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 2

Scott Spriggs 21 100.00%
Undervote 35
Overvote 0

21Total Votes

33.33%

Member of Board of Education

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 0
Vote For 2

Troy Jeffrey 0 0%
Andrew Oberhammer 0 0%
Mary Kate Pembroke 0 0%
Will Wright 1 100.00%
Undervote 1
Overvote 0

1Total Votes

0%

Member of Board of Education

Number of Precincts 7
Precincts Reporting 0
Vote For 2

Darbie Everhart 305 14.02%
Kearney Lykins 178 8.18%
Amy Messick 464 21.32%
Diva Sony 426 19.58%
Heather L. Tubbs Cooley 411 18.89%
Chris Valentine 392 18.01%
Undervote 480
Overvote 2

2,176Total Votes

0%

Member of Board of Education

Number of Precincts 13
Precincts Reporting 7
Vote For 2

Lisa M. Adkins 1,610 48.82%
Mark Lippencott 1,688 51.18%
Undervote 2,036
Overvote 0

3,298Total Votes

53.85%

Member of Board of Education

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 0
Vote For 2

Kelley Arnold 0 0%
Kate Lemaster 0 0%
Nadia L. Long 0 0%
Brian Perry 0 0%
Undervote 0
Overvote 0

0Total Votes

0%

Member of Board of Education

Number of Precincts 7
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 3

Peter Hansen 104 13.54%
Bruce D. Hooley 105 13.67%
William McCartney 154 20.05%
Lindsay Streit 148 19.27%
Brette Swider 112 14.58%
Steven Votaw 145 18.88%
Undervote 381
Overvote 0

768Total Votes

14.29%
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Member of Board of Education

Number of Precincts 30
Precincts Reporting 20
Vote For 2

Jermaine C. Ferguson 4,837 36.58%
Matt Keller 4,579 34.63%
Collin Smithey 3,808 28.80%
Undervote 9,160
Overvote 0

13,224Total Votes

66.67%

Member of Board of Education

Number of Precincts 10
Precincts Reporting 3
Vote For 2

Brad DeCamp 464 49.68%
Rochelle Ehret 470 50.32%
Undervote 644
Overvote 0

934Total Votes

30.00%

Member of Board of Education

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 3

Craig M. Meredith 73 33.80%
Chris Millice 78 36.11%
Randy J. Moore 65 30.09%
Undervote 153
Overvote 0

216Total Votes

100.00%

Issue 1

Number of Precincts 50
Precincts Reporting 24

Yes 8,335 50.84%
No 8,061 49.16%
Undervote 116
Overvote 0

16,396Total Votes

48.00%

Issue 2

Number of Precincts 50
Precincts Reporting 24

Yes 8,495 52.18%
No 7,785 47.82%
Undervote 231
Overvote 1

16,280Total Votes

48.00%

PROPOSED TAX LEVY - (REPLACEMENT) - Claibourne
Twp Including Richwood - 1.2mills/5yrs  

Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 0

FOR THE TAX LEVY 112 54.11%
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY 95 45.89%
Undervote 4
Overvote 0

207Total Votes

0%
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PROPOSED RESOLUTION - Jerome Twp (UI) - limited home
rule government

Number of Precincts 7
Precincts Reporting 0

For adoption of a limited home rule
government

315 28.20%

Against adoption of a limited
home
rule government

802 71.80%

Undervote 50
Overvote 0

1,117Total Votes

0%

PROPOSED TAX LEVY - (RENEWAL) - Paris Twp (UI) - FIre
and EMS - 5.9mills/3yrs

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

For the Tax Levy 428 58.55%
Against the Tax Levy 303 41.45%
Undervote 22
Overvote 0

731Total Votes

100.00%

PROPOSED TAX LEVY - (ADDITIONAL) - Paris Twp (UI) -
PSO - 0.5mill/3yrs

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

For the Tax Levy 267 36.78%
Against the Tax Levy 459 63.22%
Undervote 27
Overvote 0

726Total Votes

100.00%

PROPOSED TAX LEVY - (RENEWAL) - Taylor Twp -
cemeteries - 1mill/5yrs

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2

For the Tax Levy 357 53.44%
Against the Tax Levy 311 46.56%
Undervote 17
Overvote 0

668Total Votes

100.00%

PROPOSED TAX LEVY - (ADDITIONAL) - Southeast Hardin
Northwest Union JFD - 1.5mills/CPT

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 0

For the Tax Levy 60 53.57%
Against the Tax Levy 52 46.43%
Undervote 2
Overvote 0

112Total Votes

0%

PROPOSED TAX LEVY - (RENEWAL) - Union Twp Including
Milford Center - 4.6mills/5yrs

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2

For the Tax Levy 487 66.08%
Against the Tax Levy 250 33.92%
Undervote 13
Overvote 0

737Total Votes

100.00%
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PROPOSED TAX LEVY - (RENEWAL) -North Union LSD -
0.67mill/10yrs

Number of Precincts 10
Precincts Reporting 3

FOR THE TAX LEVY 403 51.93%
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY 373 48.07%
Undervote 13
Overvote 0

776Total Votes

30.00%

PROPOSED INCOME TAX - (RENEWAL) - Fairbanks LSD

Number of Precincts 13
Precincts Reporting 7

FOR THE TAX 1,545 58.66%
AGAINST THE TAX 1,089 41.34%
Undervote 33
Overvote 0

2,634Total Votes

53.85%

PROPOSED INCOME TAX AND BOND ISSUE - Fairbanks
LSD

Number of Precincts 13
Precincts Reporting 7

FOR THE INCOME TAX AND
BOND ISSUE

1,264 48.32%

AGAINST THE INCOME TAX
AND BOND ISSUE

1,352 51.68%

Undervote 51
Overvote 0

2,616Total Votes

53.85%

PROPOSED BOND ISSUE AND TAX LEVY - Dublin City
School District

Number of Precincts 7
Precincts Reporting 0

FOR THE BOND ISSUE AND
LEVY

548 41.93%

AGAINST THE BOND ISSUE
AND LEVY

759 58.07%

Undervote 22
Overvote 0

1,307Total Votes

0%

Prosposed Tax Levy - Renewal - Union County Board of
Developmental Disabilities - 2.4mills/8yrs

Number of Precincts 50
Precincts Reporting 24

For the Tax Levy 9,947 61.91%
Against the Tax Levy 6,119 38.09%
Undervote 446
Overvote 0

16,066Total Votes

48.00%

Richwood 1, Local Liquor Option, Sunday Sales; VFW

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 0

Yes 36 60.00%
No 24 40.00%
Undervote 3
Overvote 0

60Total Votes

0%
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PROPOSED TAX LEVY - RENEWAL - Village of Richwood -
current expenses - 3.2mills/5yrs

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 0

For the Tax Levy 64 58.18%
Against the Tax Levy 46 41.82%
Undervote 0
Overvote 0

110Total Votes

0%

PROPOSED TAX LEVY - RENEWAL - Village of Richwood -
Parks and Rec - 3mills/5yrs

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 0

For the Tax Levy 66 60.55%
Against the Tax Levy 43 39.45%
Undervote 1
Overvote 0

109Total Votes

0%

City of Marysville - Referendum on Ordinance No. 55-22

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 12

YES 2,433 38.10%
NO 3,953 61.90%
Undervote 651
Overvote 0

6,386Total Votes

63.16%


